Student name:

Birth Date: 7/7/2004

IEP date: 11/1/2015

Consent to bill: n

Service month: [ JUETSY
Service year: 2016
School district: App Developers Test District
School: Central Elementary

total PCA services
total PCA minutes

total days

SPEDte

PCA Activities Checklist (T1018-L

| Date

attend

# PCA

# min

Feb-1
Feb-2
Feb-3
Feb-4
Feb-5
Feb-8
Feb-9
Feb-10
Feb-11
Feb-12
Feb-15
Feb-16
Feb-17
Feb-18
Feb-19
Feb-22
Feb-23
Feb-24
Feb-25
Feb-26
Feb-29

e

X =No School A=Absent L=arrived late E = left early

PCA Name:

PCA Name:

PCA Name:

PCA Name:

PCA Name:

PCA Name:

It is a federal crime to provide false information on personal care

services billings for medical assistance payment

Tom Stire






